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210 Short spare parts list (1.324-003.3)

Home and Garden \ High pressure cleaner cold water \ Electric motor \ K 4 \ K 4 Full Control Home *EU \ Short spare parts list
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Article no.
2.885-478.0
2.885-470.0
5.332-464.0
2.641-721.0
2.640-729.0
2.642-728.0
2.642-725.0
9.002-435.0
6.465-031.0
2.643-252.0
2.643-240.0

Description

Spare part set G 145 Q Full Control
Spare part set cover battery
Pressure spring

H 9 Q high pressure hose Quick Connect
O-Ring seal set

Dirt blaster Middle verpackt

VPS middle packaged

Accessory net

Connection 3/4

T 350 T-Racer Surface Cleaner
Single-step jet pipe extension
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
6.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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