



Page 1 / 2



POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit
1	2.885-478.0	Spare part set G 145 Q Full Control	1.000	ST
2	2.885-470.0	Spare part set cover battery	1.000	ST
3	5.332-464.0	Pressure spring	1.000	ST
4	2.641-721.0	H 9 Q high pressure hose Quick Connect	1.000	ST
5	2.640-729.0	O-Ring seal set	6.000	ST
6	2.642-728.0	Dirt blaster Middle verpackt	1.000	ST
7	2.642-725.0	VPS middle packaged	1.000	ST
8	9.002-435.0	Accessory net	1.000	ST
9	6.465-031.0	Connection 3/4	1.000	ST
10	2.643-252.0	T 350 T-Racer Surface Cleaner	1.000	ST
11	2.643-240.0	Single-step jet pipe extension	1.000	ST